Austin Snook: 307-290-2161 Kyle Kallhoff: 605-881-1526

Taylor Snook: 307-290-2273 Casey Sellers: 307-217-2614
Craig Deveraux: 307-746-5690 Jim Forbes: 307-351-5932

Dan Catlin: 406-671-7715 Tye Curuchet: 307-351-8666
Clint Snook: 307-290-4000 Daniel Escoz: 307-217-1440

Cheyenne Sevmour: 605-641-0638  Kade Kinghorn 307-620-0525
Auctioneer: Curt Westland 605-210-3329
Office: 307-684-0789
“Fram the ving, to the videa, and in the cauntyy, we mavket
youy lvestock the campelitive way.”

September 11th, 2024
Buffalo Livestock Marketing Annual Yearling BBQ

MARKETING

Great turn out for our annual anniversary yearling sale, yearling selling on an active market. Price on cattle
determined on fill and condition. Thank you to all our consignors, buyers and crew as well as Pinnacle Bank for
cooking the BBQ!

Thank you and we appreciate your business!

Yearlings
V BAR F CATTLE COMPANY, BUFFALO WY 61 BLK-HFR 813 233.25 WT 1,896.39
27 BLK-HFR 838 232.00 WT 1,943.21
77 BLK-HFR 745 24475 WT 1,824.50
6 BLK-HFR 634 255.00 WT 1,617.12
28 BLK-HFR 833 24250 WT 2,020.11
MERLIN RANCH INC., BUFFALO WY 59 BLK-HFR 834 232.25 WT 1,936.13
ANTELOPE SPRINGS RANCH, CO MIDWEST WY 84 BLK/BWF X-HFR 840 230.75 WT 1,938.71
TIM & JACKIE REIMLER, BUFFALO WY 19 BLK-HFR 924 22150 WT 2,047.70
22 LIVESTOCK, PINE CLEARMONT WY 70 BLK-STR 885 234.00 WT 2,070.90
68 BLK-STR 869 238.00 WT 2,067.80
47 BLK-STR 766 247.50 WT 1,896.27
37 RED-STR 863 237.50 WT 2,049.23
22 RED-STR 768 250.50 WT 1,924.86
47 HERE-STR 902 230.50 WT 2,078.17
5 HERE-STR 1001 221.50 WT 2,217.21
60 BLK-HFR SPAYED 859 227.25 WT 1,952.07
60 BLK-HFR SPAYED 860 227.25 WT 1,953.78
55 BLK-HFR SPAYED 862 227.25 WT 1,959.30
75 RED-HFR SPAYED 835 226.00 WT 1,886.64
GARY OR CHERYL GODLEY, KAYCEE WY 29 BLK-STR 947 230.25 WT 2,179.83
3 BLK-STR 778 247.50 WT 1,926.37
BELUS BROS INC, BUFFALO WY 33 BLK-STR 937 229.50 WT 2,149.99
7 BLK-STR 690 250.00 WT 1,725.00
JEFFERY ZDZIARSKI, GILLETTE WY 18 BLK-STR 851 238.25 WT 2,027.77
PRYOR ANGUS, KAYCEE WY 26 BK/RD-STR 744 258.00 WT 1,919.61
JOHN HANSEN, BUFFALO WY 8 BLK-STR 903 230.50 WT 2,080.26
KENNETH W AND WENDY BALKENBUSH, STORY WY 11 HERE-STR 905 229.50 WT 2,076.97

5 HERE-STR 1080 218.00 WT 2,354.40



WYOMING CONSIGNMENT

LAWRENCE E. & MARY L. BARBULA, SHERIDAN WY
WET RIVER LLC, BUFFALO WY

CROSS CROWN LLC BUFFALO, WY

T PIERSON CATTLE CO, KAYCEE WY

DAVE OR AMY CLEMETSON, WESTON WY
BRAD & DELIGHT HARRIS, RECLUSE WY

KEAN EDWARDS, GILLETTE WY

TOBIN LIVESTOCK COMPANY L, MIDWEST WY
HERE AND THERE LIVESTOCK, ARVADA WY

CHET FRANCIS JOHNSON, BUFFALO WY
JON & BECKY CARR, NEWCASTLE WY

48 RANCH PARTNERSHIP, KAYCEE WY
TOM & NIKKI LOHSE, BUFFALO WY

BLK-STR
BLK-HFR
RD/RWF-HFR
BLK-HFR
BLK-HFR
BK/RD-HFR
BK/RD-HFR
BLK-STR
BLK/BWF X-HFR
BLK-HFR SPAYED
BK/RD-HFR
BLK-STR
RED-STR
RD/RWEF-STR
HERE-STR
BLK/BWF X-HFR
BK/RD-HFR
RD/BK-STR

829
798
855
735
880
733
793
890
903
812
964
771
1008
838
749
1033
717
495

243.00
227.75
223.50
234.75
226.00
234.50
220.00
234.00
225.00
223.00
217.50
241.00
220.00
236.00
241.50
208.00
239.00
256.00

WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT

2,013.32
1,816.90
1,911.78
1,726.25
1,988.02
1,718.55
1,744.60
2,083.21
2,031.00
1,810.48
2,096.98
1,857.99
2,217.60
1,978.46
1,808.23
2,147.60
1,714.36
1,266.06



